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HELIN Borrowing
FY 2008 - 2009
 Lending Institutions

Butler JWU JWU JWU Kent Land- Memorial Naval Newport RI RW South St. VA
Borrowing Institution Hosp. Charl Denv N.Mia Hosp. mark Hosp. Amb. Hosp. Hosp. Medical County Joseph Med. Total
Brown
Bryant 0 393 1 229 17 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 542 537 3 0 389 424 0 0 821 1 588 3973
Butler Hosp. 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 7 2 1 21
CCRI 216 5 10 211 7 11 3 26 4 0 1 9 417 744 43 1 393 569 0 1 793 8 322 3794
DHS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 0 7 32
JWU-Prov 253 3 316 1 15 57 9 1 0 1 0 0 164 354 8 0 296 314 0 0 539 0 189 2520
JWU-Charl 3 0 0 0 6 19 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 43
JWU-Denv 2 0 1 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 28
JWU-N.Mia 1 0 4 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 17
Kent Hospital 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 8 1 0 22
Landmark Medical 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Memorial Hospital 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 3 26
Naval Ambulatory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Newport Hospital 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 9
PC 528 6 516 73 458 19 13 4 2 0 1 0 0 1946 18 1 988 748 0 0 2039 3 1051 8414
RIC 430 10 822 5 317 8 14 3 8 0 0 0 0 1138 26 0 909 728 0 6 1900 1 788 7113
RI Hospital 4 1 6 0 1 0 0 0 6 2 2 0 0 1 5 1 2 3 0 5 10 1 8 58
R.W. Medical Cntr. 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
RWU 195 6 306 8 191 13 16 6 0 0 2 0 0 392 594 9 0 625 0 0 1008 2 518 3891
Salve 158 1 296 11 127 6 14 4 8 0 0 0 2 319 453 14 0 510 0 0 807 2 313 3045
So. County Hospital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
St. Joseph Hospital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 7
URI 569 11 1183 16 584 23 53 5 13 0 4 0 4 1189 1765 51 1 1308 1437 0 3 16 1304 9539
VA Hospital 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 7 4 0 0 13 6 52
Wheaton 264 3 281 6 166 12 13 6 0 0 0 0 1 564 594 9 0 435 396 0 0 930 0 3680

Total 2630 47 4132 132 2306 120 237 55 71 7 10 1 17 4749 7017 189 4 5245 5264 0 16 8898 39 5106 46292
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Total 2630 47 4132 132 2306 120 237 55 71 7 10 1 17 4749 7017 189 4 5245 5264 0 16 8898 39 5106 46292

Borrow Lending
Brown11026 1679

Bryan 2905 2818
CCRI 4168 3170
DHS 51 273
Hospi 213 376

Borrowing Library JWU 1840 1967
HELIN PC 6333 5656
Josiah RIC 6865 6141

RWU 3494 4775
Salve 2889 4056
URI 8887 7715

HELIN JosiahHELIN Josiah

Requests
Lending Library Owning Library

InRhode Site Activity Report FY 2008 - 2009
Fulfillments

Requesting Library

HELIN Filled 8248 of 9258 requests  -  89.06 %
Brown Filled  1380 of 1634 requests  -  84.45 %

1634
8248 Josiah 9258

1380 HELIN



HELIN Borrowing and Lending FY 2008 - 2009
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Brown 1380 8248
Bryant 2630 3973
CCRI 4132 3794
DHS 132 32
Hospitals 401 203
JWU 2718 2608
PC 4749 8414
RIC 7017 7113
RWU 5245 3891
Salve 5264 3045
URI 8898 9539
Wheaton 5106 3680
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